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10707 103 Street Westlock AB
$339,900

OPEN CONCEPT WITH NEW KITCHEN! 1133 sq ft 3+2 bdrm home with huge 50x188 yard & heated double

detached garage. Main floor has been renovated and opened up with brand new kitchen with soft close

cabinets, beautiful quartz counter tops & SS appliances. From dining area large south facing window & rear

door to 10x21 deck & view of back yard. Spacious living room area with huge window. Down the hall you will

find 4 pce bathroom & 3 bdrms, one being the primary. Downstairs is a massive family room w/ built ins.

Laundry/mechanical room has HE Furnace & HWT from 2018 & updated front load washer & dryer. 3 pce

bathroom & 2 more bedrooms. Home has central A/C.Outside you will find a beautiful fenced back yard with

fire pit area & garden boxes. 24x26 heated garage backs onto alley with additional parking. This home has

been updated continuously over time with vinyl windows, updated shingles, etc, etc. Located on quiet

residential street within walking distance to the upcoming new "all inclusive park".
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